LTILA51-6S-BL-RC-NBL/125N Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carling Technologies LTILA51-6S-BL-RC-NBL/125N Carling Technologies Supplier Carling Technologies Distributor
Carling Technologies LTILA51-6S-BL-RC-NBL/125N
Carling Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER LTILA51-6S-BL-RC-NBL/125N
MANUFACTURER Carling Technologies
DESCRIPTION SWITCH ROCKER SPST 15A 125V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 12959 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 28V
VOLTAGE RATING - AC 125V
TERMINATION STYLE Quick Connect - 0.250" (6.3mm)
SWITCH FUNCTION On-Off
SERIES LTIL
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Rectangular - 36.83mm x 21.08mm
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES
432-1285
LTILA516SBLRCNBL/125N
RLL-48308400
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Snap-In
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 100,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) 125 VAC
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR Neon, Red
FEATURES -
ELECTRICAL LIFE 25,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Rocker Switch SPST 15A (AC/DC) 125V Panel Mount, Snap-In
CURRENT RATING 15A (AC/DC)
COLOR - ACTUATOR/CAP Black
CIRCUIT SPST
ACTUATOR TYPE Concave (Curved) - Illuminated
ACTUATOR MARKING No Marking
LTILA51-6S-BL-RC-NBL/125N
Part Number: LTILA51-6S-BL-RC-NBL/125N
Manufacturer/Brand: Carling Technologies
Product description SWITCH ROCKER SPST 15A 125V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 12959 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
LTILA51-6S-BL-RC-NBL/125N.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of LTILA51-6S-BL-RC-NBL/125N
LTILA51-6S-BL-RC-NBL/125N.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
7101J50V7QE1
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 5A 120V
In stock:  10111 pcs
RFQ
LTIGM721-6S-BL-RC/AM-WBL/125N
Manufacturers:  Carling Technologies
Description:  ROCKER SWITCH10A 250V ON-OFF-ON
In stock:  4365 pcs
RFQ
LTIGK5A-1S-WH-AM-FN-125N
Manufacturers:  Carling Technologies
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPST-NO 15A 125V
In stock:  5394 pcs
RFQ
M2023TJW01-FC-4A-FF
Manufacturers:  NKK Switches
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 6A 125V
In stock:  9096 pcs
RFQ
LTIGK5L-1S-WH-AM-FN-125N
Manufacturers:  Carling Technologies
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPST-NC 15A 125V
In stock:  6012 pcs
RFQ
LTIGK50-1S-WH-AM-FN-125N
Manufacturers:  Carling Technologies
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPST 15A 125V
In stock:  7605 pcs
RFQ
R726FF3-SXXX2BDGRW
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 16A 30V
In stock:  9544 pcs
RFQ
LTIGM50-1S-WH-AM-FN-125N
Manufacturers:  Carling Technologies
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 15A 125V
In stock:  5701 pcs
RFQ
7101J3ZQE1
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 5A 120V
In stock:  9567 pcs
RFQ
7101J3ZQE3
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 5A 120V
In stock:  9934 pcs
RFQ
R1966ABLKBLKGL
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER SPST 15A 125V
In stock:  76821 pcs
RFQ
M2T12TXG13-FE
Manufacturers:  NKK Switches
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 0.4VA 28V
In stock:  16916 pcs
RFQ